Hard Case Protected Multi-fiber OTDR Launch Boxes ( Up to 12 Fibers )
OTDR Launch Boxes are used with Optical Time Domain Reflectometers (OTDRs) to help minimize the effects of the OTDRs launch
pulse on measurement uncertainty. In order to obtain an accurate, complete picture of the system’s loss-which is a critical aspect
of fiber commissioning—a launch test cable should always be used at both ends of the fiber link. OTDR launch box are called in the
market such as dead zone box, pulse suppressor, fiber ring, fiber optic launch cable, etc.
01 Samm Teknoloji - telecom.samm.com - telecom@samm.com - September 2022
Data Center | Copper Solutions | Accessories
Applications

Samm Teknoloji - telecom.samm.com - telecom@samm.com - September 2022 35
Data Center | Copper Solutions | Standards
Ordering Codes
Fiber Count x Coil Length
Single Mode 2D
Single Mode A1
Single Mode A2
Multi-Mode OM2
Multi-Mode OM3
Multi-Mode OM4
12x300m 12x500m
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
HCMLB/THR-300-MM(M2)-12*XX/XX_2M
HCMLB/THR-300-MM(M3)-12*XX/XX_2M
HCMLB/THR-300-MM(M4)-12*XX/XX_2M
HCMLB/THR-500-SM(2D)-12*XX/XX_2M
HCMLB/THR-500-SM(A1)-12*XX/XX_2M
HCMLB/THR-500-SM(A2)-12*XX/XX_2M
HCMLB/THR-500-MM(M2)-12*XX/XX_2M
HCMLB/THR-500-MM(M3)-12*XX/XX_2M
HCMLB/THR-500-MM(M4)-12*XX/XX_2M
Fiber Count x Coil Length
Single Mode 2D
Single Mode A1
Single Mode A2
Multi-Mode OM2
Multi-Mode OM3
Multi-Mode OM4
6x1000m 6x2000m
HCMLB/THR-1000-SM(2D)-6*XX/XX_2M
HCMLB/THR-1000-SM(A1)-6*XX/XX_2M
HCMLB/THR-1000-SM(A2)-6*XX/XX_2M
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
HCMLB/THR-2000-SM(2D)-6*XX/XX_2M
HCMLB/THR-2000-SM(A1)-6*XX/XX_2M
HCMLB/THR-2000-SM(A2)-6*XX/XX_2M
Available on request
Available on request